
6:00 PM

CANYON MAPLE C
FRIENDS ROOM

Candlelight Carry the Message
Lead by Holly C

8:00 AM

Is it my Business? Traditions in Relationships
Lead by MaryElin S Lead by Mike L

Getting a Sponsor Being a Sponsor
Lead by Liz O, Allie W, Bill L Lead by David G, Mary Jean G

Words have Power Came to Believe - Steps 2 & 3
Lead by Marian M, Liz O, Kari J Lead by Sky A.M

Why do you come back?
Lead by Sheila M 

Topic Meeting
Lead by Melody L

Rowing the Boat Cooking Dinner - Steps 8 & 9 Getting back to Face to Face
Lead by David G, Brittney J, Marilyn T Lead by Emily P Lead by Colorado Group Members

Candlelight Meeting
Lead by Vel C

7:15 PM

BREAK

LUNCH

BREAK

DINNER

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:45 PM

 Jack H - Rochester, New York

Lead by Sheila M, Alix W, Marilyn T

Spiritual Walk
Lead by Jack H

NAR-ANON RECOVERY B-I-N-G-O

Lead by Jo G

DINNER DINNER

BREAK

LUNCH LUNCH

Create your "Let Go, Let God" box

BREAK BREAK

Speaker Meeting

Creating your Nar-Anon Toolbelt
Lead by Been There Done That NFG

Prepping Dinner - Steps 4, 5, 6 & 7

10:30 AM

11:30 AM
Closing Words and Prayer

9:00 PM

1:40 PM

2:30 PM

9:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

10:45 AM

12:15 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

BREAK

Lead by Kari J

Speaker Meeting
Marian M - Denver, Colorado

9:00 PM

Lead by Kari J

FRIDAY NOVEMBER 12

SATURDAY NOVEMBER 13

SUNDAY NOVEMBER 14

Recovery Countdown 

REGISTRATION OPENS

Welcome! Where are you from?

REGISTRATION OPENS / BREAKFAST

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Lead by Kari J

AGENDA
CANYON MAPLE B

FAMILY ROOM
CANYON MAPLE A
FELLOWSHIP ROOM

CANYON MAPLE C
FRIENDS ROOM

CANYON MAPLE B
FAMILY ROOM

CANYON MAPLE A
FELLOWSHIP ROOM

CANYON MAPLE C
FRIENDS ROOM

CANYON MAPLE B
FAMILY ROOM

CANYON MAPLE A
FELLOWSHIP ROOM
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