

AGENDA



		FRIDAY NOVEMBER 12				
6:00 PM		REGISTRATION OPENS				
	CANYON MAPLE C FRIENDS ROOM	CANYON MAPLE B FAMILY ROOM	CANYON MAPLE A FELLOWSHIP ROOM			
7:00 PM	Welcome! Where are you from? Lead by Kari J					
8:00 PM	NAR-ANON RECO					
9:00 PM			Candlelight Carry the Message Lead by Holly C			

	SATURDAY NOVEMBER 13				
8:00 AM	REGISTRATION OPENS / BREAKFAST				
	CANYON MAPLE C FRIENDS ROOM	CANYON MAPLE B FAMILY ROOM	CANYON MAPLE A FELLOWSHIP ROOM		
9:00 AM	Is it my Business? <i>Lead by MaryElin S</i>	Traditions in Relationships Lead by Mike L			
10:00 AM	Getting a Sponsor Lead by Liz O, Allie W, Bill L	Being a Sponsor Lead by David G, Mary Jean G			
10:45 AM	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK		
11:00 AM	Words have Power Lead by Marian M, Liz O, Kari J	Came to Believe - Steps 2 & 3 Lead by Sky A.M			
12:15 PM	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH		
1:40 PM	Why do you come back? <i>Lead by Sheila M</i>				
2:00 PM	Creating your Nar-Anon Toolbelt	Prepping Dinner - Steps 4, 5, 6 & 7			
2:30 PM	Lead by Been There Done That NFG	Lead by Sheila M, Alix W, Marilyn T	Topic Meeting Lead by Melody L		
3:30 PM	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK		
4:00 PM	Rowing the Boat Lead by David G, Brittney J, Marilyn T	Cooking Dinner - Steps 8 & 9 Lead by Emily P	Getting back to Face to Face Lead by Colorado Group Members		
5:00 PM	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER		
6:45 PM	Recovery Countdown Lead by Kari J				
7:15 PM	Speaker Meeting Jack H - Rochester, New York				
9:00 PM	Create your "Let Go, Let God" box Lead by Jo G		Candlelight Meeting Lead by Vel C		

SUNDAY NOVEMBER 14

	CANYON MAPLE C FRIENDS ROOM	CANYON MAPLE B FAMILY ROOM	CANYON MAPLE A FELLOWSHIP ROOM
9:30 AM	Spiritual Walk Lead by Jack H		
10:30 AM	Speaker Meeting Marian M - Denver, Colorado		
11:30 AM	Closing Wor Lead b		